RESEARCH, EDUCATION, AND ECONOMICS

PROCUREMENT PREFERENCE PROGRAM GOALS

Total Procurement Dollars
Small Business Concerns

8(a) Concerns

Small Disadvantaged Business
Women-Owned Small Business
HUBZone Concerns

Service-Disabled Veteran Owned

Total Subcontracting Dollars
Small Business

Small Disadvantaged Business
Women-Owned Small Business
HUBZone Concerns

Veteran-Owned Small Business

Service Disabled Veteran-Owned

FISCAL YEAR 2004

Number of
Actions

907

541

118

77

85

38

26

12

15

Dollars

148,371,835

74,903,075

15,747,300

10,259,300

7,832,000

4,748,775

4,485,260

15,550,000

3,887,500

777,500

777,500

466,500

466,500

466,500

Percent

50%

11%

7%

5%

3%

3%

25%

5%

5%

3%

3%

3%



